AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOD		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES			
			1 2			
AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	U, PROVEDI RU, (# 8000000)			
	05/23/2012	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other then Item 6)	CODE			
	EFFE 5					
ONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY CO						
330 EAST WEST HWY						
LOOM 523						
ETHESDA MD 20814						
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.,	street, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) SA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
ARLE FOUNDATION HOSPITAL						
TTN DAWN WALDEN VP REVENU	E CYCLE	98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
EALTH INFORMATION MANAGEM						
11 WEST PARK STREET		104. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.				
URBANA IL 61801		× CPSC-N-12-0099				
and the second	1.51.00 (3) 0.002	108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE	FACILITY CODE					
The sbove numbered solicitation is smended as		LES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	tended, is not extended.			
virtue of this amendment you dealer to change a reference to the solicitation and this amendment, 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA	, and is received prior to the opening h		\$1,491.00			
0100A12RPS-2012-111790000	0-EXFM004310-252E0	WORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	· · ·			
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSU ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	JED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authori	ity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	THE CONTRACT			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON	ITRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO RE ORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO T	EFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang	es in paying office,			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREE	EMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAI	NT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modific	ation and authority)					
X UNILATERAL MODIFIC	CATION, FAR 43.103(	(b)				
. IMPORTANT: Contractor III is n	tot, 🛛 is required to sign this docu	ment and return 0 copies to the jasu	ling office.			
4 55000000 07 11-51-5-	TION (Organized by UCF section hear	dings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where fee	wikin \			
			lerone.)			
UNS Number:			erure. j			
UNS Number: 1 lospital ID# 8C203018			elue.j			
DUNS Number: Constitution Nospital ID# 8C203018 COR: Randy Mitchell			enurer (			
OUNS Number: Constant ID# 8C203018 COR: Randy Mitchell MAIL: RMitchell@cpsc.gov			enurer (			
14.DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICAT DUNS Number: 1 Hospital ID# 8C203018 COR: Randy Mitchell EMAIL: RMitchell@cpsc.gov PHONE: 301-504-6962			veruner.)			
DUNS Number: Hospital ID# 8C203018 COR: Randy Mitchell EMAIL: RMitchell@cpsc.gov PHONE: 301-504-6962	ists the quantity o	f surveillance reports for FY-				
DUNS Number: Control 1 Hospital ID# 8C203018 COR: Randy Mitchell EMAIL: RMitchell@cpsc.gov PHONE: 301-504-6962 Modification No. 0001 adju	-					
OUNS Number: Control 1 Nospital ID# 8C203018 COR: Randy Mitchell MAIL: RMitchell@cpsc.gov PHONE: 301-504-6962 Nodification No. 0001 adju TEMS 1 and 2 are changed	as follows: (see p	age 2).	2012.			
UNS Number: lospital ID# 8C203018 COR: Randy Mitchell MAIL: RMitchell@cpsc.gov HONE: 301-504-6962 Rodification No. 0001 adju TEMS 1 and 2 are changed For FY-2012 the total amou	as follows: (see p		2012.			
SUNS Number: Sor: Randy Mitchell MAIL: RMitchell@cpsc.gov HONE: 301-504-6962 Sodification No. 0001 adju TEMS 1 and 2 are changed For FY-2012 the total amou Continued	as follows: (see p unt of this contrac	age 2). t is increased by \$1,491.00, f	2012. Trom \$22,757.00 to			
UNS Number: lospital ID# 8C203018 COR: Randy Mitchell MAIL: RMitchell@cpsc.gov HONE: 301-504-6962 Nodification No. 0001 adju TEMS 1 and 2 are changed For FY-2012 the total amou continued Except as provided herein, ell terms and conditioned	as follows: (see p unt of this contrac	age 2). t is increased by \$1,491.00, f PA or 10A, as herelotors changed, remains unchanged and in	2012. Trom \$22,757.00 to			
DUNS Number: Hospital ID# 8C203018 COR: Randy Mitchell CMAIL: RMitchell@cpsc.gov PHONE: 301-504-6962 Modification No. 0001 adju TEMS 1 and 2 are changed For FY-2012 the total amou Continued Except as provided herein, el terms and conditione	as follows: (see p unt of this contrac	age 2). t is increased by \$1,491.00, f PA or 10A, as herelofore changed, remains unchanged and in 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF	2012. Trom \$22,757.00 to			
DUNS Number: Constant I Aospital ID# 8C203018 COR: Randy Mitchell CMAIL: RMitchell@cpsc.gov PHONE: 301-504-6962 Addification No, 0001 adju CTEMS 1 and 2 are changed For FY-2012 the total amou Continued Except as provided herein, ell terms and conditions ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or primi	as follows: (see p unt of this contrac s of the document referenced in item S t)	age 2). t is increased by \$1,491.00, f PA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and h 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF Doris B. Kessler	2012. (zom \$22,757.00 to full force and effect. FICER (Type or print)			
DUNS Number: Hospital ID# 8C203018 COR: Randy Mitchell CMAIL: RMitchell@cpsc.gov PHONE: 301-504-6962 Modification No. 0001 adju TEMS 1 and 2 are changed For FY-2012 the total amou Continued Except as provided herein, el terms and conditione	as follows: (see p unt of this contrac	age 2). t is increased by \$1,491.00, f PA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and h 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF Doris B. Kessler	2012. Trom \$22,757.00 to			
DUNS Number: Control 1 Iospital ID# 8C203018 COR: Randy Mitchell MAIL: RMitchell@cpsc.gov PHONE: 301-504-6962 Sodification No, 0001 adju TEMS 1 and 2 are changed For FY-2012 the total amou Continued Except as provided herein, ell terms and conditions ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prime	as follows: (see p unt of this contrac s of the document referenced in item S t)	age 2). t is increased by \$1,491.00, f PA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and h 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF Doris B. Kessler	2012. (zom \$22,757.00 to full force and effect. FICER (Type or print)			

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED CONTINUATION SHEET CPSC-N-12-0099/0001

PAGE OF 2 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR CARLE FOUNDATION HOSPITAL

EM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	\$24,248.00.				
	TOTAL QTY FOR ITEM #1: 11,200/EA				
	TOTAL QTY FOR ITEM #2: 2,300/EA				
	Discount Terms:				
	Net 30				
	Payment:				
	CPSC Accounts Payable Branch				
	AMZ 160				
	P. O. Box 25710				
	Oklahoma City OK 73125 FOB: Destination				
	tob, bestingtion				
	Change Item 0001 to read as follows(amount shown				
	is the obligated amount):				
	BASE PERIOD - 1 OCTOBER 2011 THROUGH 30 SEPTEMBER 2012				
	I OCTOBER 2011 MIROUGH SU SEFTEMBER 2012				
01	NOT TO EXCEED	700	EA	2.05	1,435.
	NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY				
	REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT				
	OF WORK.				
	Change Item 0002 to read as follows (amount shown				
	is the obligated amount):				
02	NOT TO EXCEED	100	FA	0.56	56.
	SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE	1 100		0.50	50
	WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.				
	ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED				
	AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.				
*					
		1	1 I		

.

Sponsored by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.110

----

-----

-----

.....

\_\_\_\_\_